Auction Booya League

Www.rtsports.com
2016 Schedule

Tue Jun 13 1:18am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Homie

GringoCheese

sadfasdf

Jensen - RotoPig News
Browns99

Team 18

Gringy

Buck Naked

RTrep5 (dan)

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Team 18

Homie

Buck Naked

GringoCheese

RTrep5 (dan)

Jensen - RotoPig News
Nahrstedt - Athlon

Browns99

Alicia

Gringy

Golf Guy

Rooney - Sporting News
Paur - RTSports Writer
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Team 17

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Bangers

Team 20

Team 2011

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
GringoCheese

Homie

Jensen - RotoPig News
Golf Guy

Paur - RTSports Writer
Team 18

Buck Naked

Gringy

Rooney - Sporting News
Team 18

Homie

Buck Naked
GringoCheese

RTrep5 (dan)

Jensen - RotoPig News
Nahrstedt - Athlon
Browns99

Alicia

Gringy

Golf Guy

Rooney - Sporting News
Paur - RTSports Writer
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Team 17

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
154.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

Paur - RTSports Writer
Golf Guy

* League Average
Alicia

Rooney - Sporting News
Nahrstedt - Athlon
Team 17

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Bangers

sadfasdf

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

Alicia

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Nahrstedt - Athlon
Bangers
Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
RTrep5 (dan)
Browns99
sadfasdf

Team 17

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0.00
0.00
7.71
154.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.71
7.71
7.71
7.71
7.71
7.71
7.71
7.71
7.71
7.71
7.71
7.71
7.71
7.71
7.71
7.71
7.71

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Bangers

sadfasdf

Team 20

Team 2011

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Homie

GringoCheese

Paur - RTSports Writer
Jensen - RotoPig News
Gringy

Buck Naked

Team 18

RTrep5 (dan)

Alicia

Team 18

Homie

Buck Naked
GringoCheese

RTrep5 (dan)

Jensen - RotoPig News
Nahrstedt - Athlon
Browns99

Alicia

Gringy

Golf Guy

Rooney - Sporting News
Paur - RTSports Writer
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Team 17

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Bangers

sadfasdf

Team 20

Team 2011

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
GringoCheese

Paur - RTSports Writer
Jensen - RotoPig News
Browns99

RTrep5 (dan)

Team 18

Buck Naked

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Homie

Team 18

Homie

Buck Naked
GringoCheese

RTrep5 (dan)

Jensen - RotoPig News
Nahrstedt - Athlon
Browns99

Alicia

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Bangers

Team 17

sadfasdf

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Rooney - Sporting News
Nahrstedt - Athlon

Golf Guy

Browns99

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

Gringy

Team 17

Rooney - Sporting News
Alicia

Nahrstedt - Athlon
Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Bangers

sadfasdf

Golf Guy

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
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Gringy

Golf Guy

Rooney - Sporting News
Paur - RTSports Writer
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Team 17

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Bangers

sadfasdf

Team 20

Team 2011

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Golf Guy

Homie

Jensen - RotoPig News
Team 18

GringoCheese
Browns99

Rooney - Sporting News
RTrep5 (dan)

Nahrstedt - Athlon
Team 18

Homie

Buck Naked
GringoCheese

RTrep5 (dan)

Jensen - RotoPig News
Nahrstedt - Athlon
Browns99

Alicia

Gringy

Golf Guy

Rooney - Sporting News
Paur - RTSports Writer
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Team 17

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Bangers

sadfasdf

Team 20

Team 2011

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Paur - RTSports Writer
Golf Guy
GringoCheese

Team 17

Browns99

Team 18

Buck Naked

Homie

Alicia

Team 18

Homie

Buck Naked

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
58.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
58.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
50.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Team 17

Gringy

Buck Naked

sadfasdf

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Paur - RTSports Writer
Alicia

Bangers

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
sadfasdf

Rooney - Sporting News
Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Gringy

Jensen - RotoPig News
RTrep5 (dan)

Nahrstedt - Athlon

Bangers

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
291
291
291
291
291
291
291
291
291
291
291
291
291
291
291
291
291
291

0.00
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GringoCheese

RTrep5 (dan)

Jensen - RotoPig News
Nahrstedt - Athlon

Browns99

Alicia

Gringy

Golf Guy

Rooney - Sporting News
Paur - RTSports Writer
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Team 17

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Bangers

sadfasdf

Team 20

Team 2011

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Homie

Team 18

Team 17

Browns99

Jensen - RotoPig News
Buck Naked

Rooney - Sporting News
Nahrstedt - Athlon
RTrep5 (dan)

Team 18

Homie

Buck Naked
GringoCheese

RTrep5 (dan)

Jensen - RotoPig News
Nahrstedt - Athlon
Browns99

Alicia

Gringy

Golf Guy

Rooney - Sporting News
Paur - RTSports Writer
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Team 17

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Bangers

sadfasdf

Team 20

Team 2011

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
GringoCheese

Paur - RTSports Writer
Jensen - RotoPig News
Browns99

Team 18

Rooney - Sporting News

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
50.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
73.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
73.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
49.70
0.00
0.00

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
GringoCheese
Bangers

Golf Guy

sadfasdf

Gringy

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Alicia

Paur - RTSports Writer
* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Bangers

Golf Guy

Team 17

Alicia

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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2.55
2.55
2.55
2.55
2.55
2.55
2.55
2.55
2.55
2.55
2.55
2.55
2.55
2.55
2.55

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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RTrep5 (dan)

Homie

Nahrstedt - Athlon

Team 18

Homie

Buck Naked
GringoCheese

RTrep5 (dan)

Jensen - RotoPig News
Nahrstedt - Athlon
Browns99

Alicia

Gringy

Golf Guy

Rooney - Sporting News
Paur - RTSports Writer
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Team 17

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Bangers

sadfasdf

Team 20

Team 2011

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Homie

GringoCheese

Jensen - RotoPig News
Team 18

Buck Naked

Gringy

RTrep5 (dan)

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Nahrstedt - Athlon

Team 18

Homie

Buck Naked

GringoCheese

RTrep5 (dan)

Jensen - RotoPig News
Nahrstedt - Athlon

Browns99

Alicia

Gringy

Golf Guy

Rooney - Sporting News
Paur - RTSports Writer
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Team 17

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Bangers

sadfasdf

Team 20

Team 2011

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
49.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
73.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
73.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
114.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Gringy

Buck Naked
sadfasdf

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

sadfasdf

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Paur - RTSports Writer
Browns99

Alicia

Bangers

Rooney - Sporting News
Team 17

Golf Guy

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0.00
0.00
0.00
2.49
2.49
2.49
2.49
2.49
2.49
2.49
2.49
2.49
2.49
2.49
2.49
2.49
2.49
2.49
2.49
2.49
2.49

0.00
0.00
0.00

114.10
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.37
9.37
9.37
9.37
9.37
9.37
9.37
9.37
9.37
9.37
9.37
9.37
9.37
9.37
9.37
9.37
9.37
9.37
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Jensen - RotoPig News
GringoCheese

Team 18

Gringy

Buck Naked

RTrep5 (dan)

Nahrstedt - Athlon

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Alicia

Team 18

Homie

Buck Naked

GringoCheese

RTrep5 (dan)

Jensen - RotoPig News
Nahrstedt - Athlon

Browns99

Alicia

Gringy

Golf Guy

Rooney - Sporting News
Paur - RTSports Writer
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Team 17

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Bangers

sadfasdf

Team 20

Team 2011

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Golf Guy

GringoCheese

Jensen - RotoPig News
Browns99

Team 18

Buck Naked

Nahrstedt - Athlon
RTrep5 (dan)

Homie

Team 18

Homie

Buck Naked
GringoCheese

RTrep5 (dan)

Jensen - RotoPig News
Nahrstedt - Athlon
Browns99

Alicia

Gringy

Golf Guy

Rooney - Sporting News
Paur - RTSports Writer
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Team 17

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports

0.00
88.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
88.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
74.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
62.30
0.00
38.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
62.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
38.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Browns99

Paur - RTSports Writer
Homie

Golf Guy

Rooney - Sporting News
Team 17

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Bangers

sadfasdf

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

Team 17

Bangers

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Paur - RTSports Writer
Gringy

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Rooney - Sporting News
sadfasdf

Alicia

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

74.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.16
8.16
8.16
8.16
8.16
8.16
8.16
8.16
8.16
8.16
8.16
8.16
8.16
8.16
8.16
8.16
8.16
8.16

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03
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Bangers
sadfasdf
Team 20
Team 2011

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Bangers

Buck Naked

Browns99

Gringy

Team 18

RTrep5 (dan)

Homie

Alicia

Nahrstedt - Athlon

Team 18

Homie

Buck Naked
GringoCheese

RTrep5 (dan)

Jensen - RotoPig News
Nahrstedt - Athlon
Browns99

Alicia

Gringy

Golf Guy

Rooney - Sporting News
Paur - RTSports Writer
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Team 17

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Bangers

sadfasdf

Team 20

Team 2011

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Jensen - RotoPig News
Gringy

Browns99

Team 18

Buck Naked

Rooney - Sporting News
Homie

Alicia

GringoCheese

Team 18

Homie

Buck Naked
GringoCheese

RTrep5 (dan)

Jensen - RotoPig News
Nahrstedt - Athlon
Browns99

Alicia

Gringy

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
60.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
83.65
0.00
0.00
0.00
60.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
42.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
57.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
57.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
42.50
0.00
0.00

VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

* League Average
* League Average

sadfasdf

Jensen - RotoPig News
Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Paur - RTSports Writer
Rooney - Sporting News
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
GringoCheese

Golf Guy

Team 17

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

Team 17

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
sadfasdf

Paur - RTSports Writer

Golf Guy

Bangers

RTrep5 (dan)

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Nahrstedt - Athlon

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

5.03
5.03

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

83.65
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0.00
0.00
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.02
5.02
5.02
5.02
5.02
5.02
5.02
5.02
5.02
5.02
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Golf Guy

Rooney - Sporting News

Paur - RTSports Writer

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Team 17

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Bangers

sadfasdf

Team 20

Team 2011

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Homie

Team 17

Jensen - RotoPig News
Buck Naked

Gringy

Team 18

RTrep5 (dan)

Nahrstedt - Athlon

Alicia

Team 18

Homie

Buck Naked
GringoCheese

RTrep5 (dan)

Jensen - RotoPig News
Nahrstedt - Athlon
Browns99

Alicia

Gringy

Golf Guy

Rooney - Sporting News
Paur - RTSports Writer
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Team 17

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Bangers

sadfasdf

Team 20

Team 2011

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Alicia

Bangers

Browns99

Buck Naked

Golf Guy
GringoCheese

Gringy

Homie

Jensen - RotoPig News
Nahrstedt - Athlon

Paur - RTSports Writer
Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports

0.00 VS * League Average

0.00 VS * League Average

0.00 VS * League Average

0.00 VS * League Average

0.00 VS * League Average

0.00 VS * League Average

0.00 VS * League Average

0.00 VS * League Average

0.00

0.00

0.00 VS Rooney - Sporting News

0.00 Vs sadfasdf

0.00 VS Bangers

0.00 VS GringoCheese

0.00 Vs Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports

0.00 VS Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up

0.00 Vs Golf Guy

0.00 VS Browns99

0.00 Vs Paur - RTSports Writer

0.00 VS * League Average

0.00 VS * League Average

0.00 VS * League Average
84.65 VS * League Average

0.00 VS * League Average

0.00 VS * League Average

0.00 VS * League Average
36.90 VS * League Average

0.00 VS * League Average

0.00 VS * League Average

0.00 VS * League Average

0.00 VS * League Average

0.00 VS * League Average

0.00 VS * League Average

0.00 VS * League Average

0.00 VS * League Average

0.00 VS * League Average

0.00 VS * League Average

0.00

0.00

No Games Scheduled
0.00
0.00

26.00
0.00
0.00

71.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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84.65

0.00
0.00
0.00

36.90
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Rooney - Sporting News
RTrep5 (dan)

sadfasdf

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Team 17

Team 18

Team 20

Team 2011

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Alicia

Bangers

Browns99

Buck Naked

Golf Guy

GringoCheese

Gringy

Homie

Jensen - RotoPig News
Nahrstedt - Athlon

Paur - RTSports Writer
Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Rooney - Sporting News
RTrep5 (dan)

sadfasdf

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Team 17

Team 18

Team 20

Team 2011

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

No Games Scheduled
0.00
0.00

48.10
0.00
0.00

43.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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